
 
 

2015 Nightclub & Bar Media Group  
Team Roster 

  
Advisory Board Main Contact:  
 

  

Kristen Santoro  
Content & Conference Director  
617-219-8327 
ksantoro@questex.com 
 

  

Senior Management:  
 

Industry Relations:  

Leo Squatrito 
Vice President 
617-219-8378 
lsquatrito@questex.com 

Michael Sullivan  
Director of Industry Relations  
702-826-3993 
msullivan@questex.com 
 

 

Conference Team: 
 

  

Kristen Santoro  
Content & Conference Director  
617-219-8327 
ksantoro@questex.com 
 

Ashley Garceau  
Conference Coordinator  
617-219-8695 
agarceau@questex.com  

 

Marketing Team:  
 

  

Michelle Osborne 
Director of Marketing  
617-219-8305 
mosborne@questex.com  
 

Erica Walsh  
Marketing Manager  
617-219-8394 
ewalsh@questex.com 

Rachael Ricci  
Guest Experience Specialist  
617-219-8346 
rricci@questex.com  

Event Sales Team:  
 

  

Jamie Schroeder  
Director of Business Development  
617-219-8379 
jschroeder@questex.com 

Rachel Karlin  
Sr. Sales Manager  
617-219-8393 
rkarlin@questex.com 
 

Janelle Worton  
Sponsorship Sales Associate  
617-219-8356 
jworton@questex.com  

Digital Team:  
 

  

Kristen Santoro  
Content & Conference Director  
617-219-8327 
ksantoro@questex.com 

Greg Goulski  
Director of Digital Sales  
617-219-8370 
ggoulski@questex.com  

David Klemt  
Online Content Editor  
702-300-2603 
dklemt@questex.com  
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